SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

20  -  Cardigan Regular Sweater 61101120 1.00 PCS 1,899.00 1,899.00 -1,139.40 2.50 18.99 2.50 18.99 0.00 0.00

20.00 43,280.00 -25,968.00 718.34 718.28 0.00

Sub Total : 43280

ItemDiscount : -25968

TaxAmount : 1436.63
Bill Amount : 18748.63

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Eight And Paisa  Sixty Three Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.